
Fibre Optic Coupler - SC to SC, Multi-mode, Metal
Ferrule
No.: 70463

Metal Ferrule, Multimode

Description
SC dual-clutch
Multimode
Metal ferrule
Duplex
Plastic housing with snap closure
10 Year Warranty

 
The LINDY SC fibre coupler is the perfect solution when you need to connect two SC fibre cables with minimum loss.
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